SPPS School Assessment Coordinator (SAC)
Training Sessions 2024-25

*  SACs mustregister for one session foreach assessmentthey are coordinating
*  SACs register via PowerSchool: spps.pl.powerschool.com (N/A for PSAT)

* Everyschool mustbe represented
* PowerSchool user help:

e Search fora course —search REA: or the Course #

. Registering for a course
¢ Howto create a Guest account

Avant STAMP for LCD
SAC Info Sessions

TBD TBD Virtual

TBD TBD Virtual

LCD teachers will be trained by MLL contact
(Maria Steigauf)

CogAT7 SAC Training - Course # 52883

PSAT/NMSQT

As in previous years, each school coordinator
is responsible for their own training and the
training of their testing staff

ContactJessica Lang with any coordination
questions.

ACT Test Coord Training —

Course # 52882
Mon. Sept. 16 9:00-11:00 AM 360 -
Room D Mon. Nov. 4 9:00-10:30AM 360 -
Room D
Mon. Sept. 16 3:00-5:00PM 360 -
Room D Mon. Nov. 4 3:30-5:00PM 360 -
Room D
Tues. Sept. 17  9:00-11:00 AM 360 -
Room A Wed. Nov. 6 9:00-10:30 AM  Virtual
Tues. Sept. 17  3:00-5:00PM Virtual
ACCESS SAC Training — Course # 52915 MCA SAC Training - Course # 52914
Mon. Jan. 6 3:00-5:00PM 360 - Mon. Feb. 10 3:00-5:00PM 360 -
RmE&F RmE&F
Tues. Jan.7 9:00-11:00 AM 360 - Tues. Feb. 11 9:00-11:00 AM 360 -
Room A RmE&F
Tues. Jan. 7 3:00-5:00PM 360 - Tues. Feb. 11 3:00-5:00PM Virtual
RmE&F
Wed. Jan. 8 9:00-11:00 AM  Virtual Thur.Feb. 13~ 9:00-11:00 AM 360 -
RmE&F
If you have any questions, please contact: )
Jess at jessica.lang@spps.org SEIII'It PHUI

Lynette at lynette.scott@spps.org

PuBLIC SCHOOLS REA



https://spps.pl.powerschool.com/
https://ut.powerschool-docs.com/professional-learning-perform/latest/search-for-a-course
https://ut.powerschool-docs.com/professional-learning-perform/latest/registering-for-a-course
https://sppsorg.finalsite.com/fs/resource-manager/view/3ee05983-1c4d-4e7c-a38e-ea167e7312e3
mailto:jessica.lang@spps.org
mailto:lynette.scott@spps.org
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